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MILTON CHAMPION Friday, May _8, 200

STOP PAYING Rent:
Oakville, Milton. You may-
be able to 'OWN" for what
you pay in rent! Free list of
homes, financing sources.
Tim Gerrior at Royal Le
Page 905-8788101, email

timgerrior@royallepage.ca.

Industrial
Comm. Specia_l_

REASONABLE INDUSTRI-
AL units for rent
1600-3200sqft with load-
INg docks ‘& drive in.
955-2??~934? or
905-2756834.

Oﬂicefﬁusiﬁégs_
Space Lk

NORVAL, CORNER of
Guelph and Winston
Churchill. Office, workshop
and 2 units with overhead
doors. Available immediate-

ly. Call 905-873-7211.

OFFICE SPACE in Down-
town Miiton Medical Build-
Ing for part-time medical

professional or therapist.
905-8780800

SMALL PRIVATE offices -
beautifully appointed, Hwy
2 5 & 4 01 .
1-905-277-9347 or
905-2756834.

Business
Oppurtuni_ties_

IF YOU are not afraid of re-
ceming a large income, you
are good with numbers and
have good people skills
call. l-g

00-556-0141

Mortgage,
LoaQ§

e e

SSMONEYSS Consolidate
Debts Mortgages to 95%
No income, Bad credit OK!
Better Option Mortgage
#10969 1-800-28271159
www.mortgageontario.com

Accountants
m (Chartered)

ACCOUNTING/ TAX prac-
tice wanted to purchase in
Halton area....willing to pay
cash and retain principal(s)

In advisory role.
905-827-8566.

artments &
Flats For Rent

AVAILAZ]

MILTON 1-BEDROOM
basement apt. available
now. Suitable for one
person. Use of laundry.
S750.00 per month all
inclusive. Phone cell
905-301-1970. Leave
message

MILTON COUNTRY cot-
tage for rent available im-
mediately, 2-bdrm,
fireplace, screened porch.
$1325/mth includes all
utilities and internet,
9056910217,

DISTRESS Sale - Bank Foreclosures
Free list of Bank owned properties from
200k & up
Receive a Free Computerized printout.
Pre-recorded message
1-888 412-9651 ext 1042,

OR

www.GTADistressSalelist.com
HomeLife Reliance Realty Inc. Brokerage Independently
owned and operated.

artments &
Flats For Rent

1-BDRM APT. in Milton,
stove/ fridge, utilities in-
cluded. Non-smoker pre-

ferred, no pets. Apply V.
Mule 905-878-3208.

1-BEDROOM APART-
MENT downtown George-
town. Quiet mature person
with references wanted
Available immediately. Call
905-8730207.

1-BEDROOM APART-
MENT, downtown, suitable
for single person. Non-
smoker, no pets preferred.
A/C, $700/mo. first/ last.
905-875-8081.

2-BEDROOM BASEMENT
apartment. References re-
quired. No smoking/pets.
Call Brenda after 3:00 pm
905-452-1888.

ACTON 1-BEDROOM.
Available immediately.
$S880/month utilities includ-
ed. Z-bedroom. Available
immediately. $980/month
utilities included. 200
Churchill Road, South. No
pets. Call 519-853-0087.

ACTON APARTMENTS.
1, 2 and 3 bedroom apart-
ments available. Clean,
quiet building with utilities
included. 40 Maria Street
919-853-4374. www.real-
star.ca

ACTON BACHELOR. |
and 2-bedroom. Available
immediately. No pets. Ref-

erences required.
219-853-3877.

ACTON/ ROCKWOOD
luxury apartments and
commercial space
available, 1 and 2-bedroom
units, S875/month. Go to:
www.glenrockpro-
perities.ca for information
or call Mike at
416-8889164.

ACTON SPACIOUS |-bed-
room in well maintained
buildin%. Available June
1st. S750/month plus gas
and hydro. Call Dustin
416-938-3588.

CAMPBELLVILLE GUEST
house, 1-bdrm, LR/DR.
kKitchen, separate Iaundrﬁr,
storage room, 4-pce bath.
Non-smoking/ no pets pre-
ferred. Available June 1st.
9925/mth. plus utilities,
satellite available. 1st/

last/references.
905-854-4590,

DOWNTOWN MILTON,
90 Mary St. Second floor
2-bdrm apt. S$750/mth,
utilities extra, no children/
pets. 905-876-0570.

DOWNTOWN MILTON
Millside Towers
82 Millside Drive.

{ Attractive quiet building. §
| Spacious bright clean §
1 &2 bedroom units with §

laundry facility and |

| social room on site. |

il Regular resident events §
Open 7 days
& evenings

Call 905-876-1249

www.realstar.ca

The Canadian Champion will not be
ales Consultant within 24 hours of D

DOWNTOWN GEORGE-
TOWN. Spacious renovat-
ed 2-bedroom main floor
apartment. Available June
Ist, $1,375/month inclu
sive, no smoking. Parking
for 2-cars. Call Matthew
Hill, Realtor, Johnson Asso-
Clates 416-892-4723.

GEORGETOWN 1-BED-
ROOM basement apart-
ment. S850/month all
Inclusive. First/last, park-
Ing, laundry. No smok-
ing/pets. Call
64 /-203:1504

GEORGETOWN 1-BED-
ROOM, good location.
Fridge/stove, heat/hydro
and water included.
S785/month. No
pets/smoking. Available
June 1st. 905-877-5536.

GEORGETOWN 2-BED-
ROOM basement, use of
backyard. S835/month
plus utilities, parking.
Available immediately. Call
Mike 905-840-2367 or
John 416-809-4670.

GEORGETOWN 2-BED-
ROOM unit, S1,000/month
all inclusive. ACTON 2-bed-
room with private yard,
9925/month plus utilities.
Call Elizabeth Doell, Sales
Rep. Johnson Associates
Halton Ltd. 905-877-5165.

GEORGETOWN. BRIGHT,
Immaculate, completely
renovated 3-bedroom main
level of house. Hardwood
floors, central air, new ap-
phances, private new laun-
dry. Private entrance.
Parking for two. Walking
distance to all amenities.
No smoking/pets. Available
June 1st. $S1,400/month
utilities included.
416-578-3081 .

GEORGETOWN LUXURY
2-bedroom. Legal duplex,
private laundry, dishwash-
er, fireplace, oak eat-in
kKitchen, glass block, A/C.
Dackyard garden, cedar
shed. Bright and clean with
fresh paint, carpet, tiles.
l-parking spot. No
pets/smoking Approximate-
|y S usa .ty
91,050/month. Call
416524-3110.

GEORGETOWN. NEWLY
renovated 2- bedroom in
fourplex. Available immedi-
atel()j; and/or June 1st.
$900/month plus utilities.
No pets/smoking, first/last
references. Call
416-200-2143.

GEORGETOWN. SUNNY
2-bedroom condo town-
house with solarium, fire-
place, CAC, 5-appliances,
2-parking. No smok-
ing/pets. $1,200/month
plus utilities. Credit/em-
ployment checks and refer-

ences required. Call
9058776047,

LARGE UPPER 2-bedroom
apartment. No smok-
ing/pets preferred.
Available immediately.
Please call 416-999-3175.

MILTON - Now available
for one person only, 1 bed-
room bachelor basement
apt. Includes jacuzzi tub,
separate entrance, heat,
hydro, cable, internet, park-
ing. Partially furnished,
shared laundry, no pets.

NON smoker preferred.
905-878-3356

MILTON 1-BDRM bache-
lor apt. all inclusive.
4-appl., cable. $925/mth.
July 1st. 905-876-0982.
leave message.
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Apartments & Houses
F_Iat§ qu Rent For Hegl

MILTON 1-BDRM, walk to
Milton Mall & GO,
°9875/mth + electric,

available immediately.
416-918-7693.

MILTON VERY
SPACIOUS partial
basement, own 3-piece
bath, fridge & sink
5750/mth  includes wire-
iess internet, laundry, cable
& parking. 9056930665,

NORVAL BRIGHT, very
spacious 1-bedroom upper
level. Balcony/private en-
trance. Parking/heating,
fridge/stove. Hydro extra.
No pets/smoking. Credit
check/references.
First/last. S850/month.
Available July 1st,
905873-7211.

Condom.iﬁ.imﬁm;
For Rent

1-BDRM PLUS den. 5 new
appl., top floor vaulted ceil-
INgs, underground parking.
Maple Ave. Milton. No
pets. $1150. plus utilities.
Available June 1st.
905-630-1644.

MILTON - available June
1, new condo, 2 bed/2
bath, laundry, 1 under-
ground parking, locker, ex-
ercise facility, close to
401, S1,275/mth +
utilities, contact Shawn
416-346-1353

MILTON- 1-BEDROOM, +
den, laundry ensuite, A/C.
fitness, underground park-
ng, no pets, Available May
1. $1200/mo. Available im-
mediately 9055108279

Houses
For Rent

1,800 SQ.FT. bungalow in
Erin on 1/2-acre, double
car garage. Totally finished
basement. No pets/smok-
ing. S1,500/month plus
utitlities. l-year lease
available. Qualified tenant
only. Call Peter Hrkac
9058775211,

2400 SQ. ft. country
home in Ballinafad,
$1800/mth plus utilities.
Call Peter Hrkac
905-877-5211.

2,400 SQ.FT. Country
nhome on l-acre in Ballina-
fad, double car garage. No
pets/smoking.
91,800/month plus
utilities. l-year lease
available. Call Peter Hrkac
905877-5211.

3 BEDROOM available
June 1 $1450 all inclusive
please call 905-299-0159

3-BEDROOM HOUSE, Mil-
ton, large fenced yard, gar-
age, C/A, 5 appliances,
near schools/ downtown.
51500/mo all inclusive,
June.1. 905691-6809

GEORGETOWN CO-0P
Housing. 3-bedroom, 1-1/2
baths with garage.
$906/month plus utilities.
Pick-up applications at 7
Pine Valley Trail in George-
town. Excellent credit rat-
INg required.

STEELES/ TRAFALGAR
2-bedroom house with dou-
Dle garage. $1350/ mo.
Available immediately.

Everything included.
905-8754632.

c;\assifieds

SELL

905.632.4440
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MILTON SEMI-DE-
TACHED, 4-bdrm, 2.5-
baths, only 3 yrs old. Mat-
tamy, hardwood floors.
open concept, fireplace,
5-appl. June 1st, Fully
fenced backyard. Clark
Blvd. near schools. Call
Beela 905-693-8687.

Townhouses
For Rent

Check it Out >

EXECUTIVE BRAND new
never lived 3-bedroom, 2
storey, garage, 5 applianc-
es, C/A, $1325/mo. Imme-
diate. Scott/ Derry, Milton.
416-877-3047.

MILTON, 3-BDRM end
unit, finished basement.
fenced yard, A/C, prefer
NO-SMOKINg/pets, available
June Ist. $S1350/mth plus
utilties. 905-693-8099.

MILTON END-UNIT, 3.
bedrooms, escarpment.
never lived, energy star,
double garage, deck.
A/C, park, 5 appliances.
large kitchen, S1425/mo.
64/-237-9630.

MILTON, NEW 2-bdrm.
2.5 bath townhome.
5-appliances, semi fur-
nished option, no pets. 1st
and last required. $1400/
month, utilities included.
June 1st. 905864-8978.

Rooms For
@ Rent & Wanted

MILTON FURNISHED
room for rent. Available
immediately. Derry and
Armstrong. First and last.
$500. Call 905-878-2068.

$550/MONTH MILTON -
basement room. Shared
Kitchen and bath, cable.

phone, internet connection
incl. 905-876-2499

MILTON IN new house.
room to rent/or shared ac-
commodation. Prefer non-
smoker/ no pets, first/last,
$500/mo. includes utilities,
parking. June 1st.
905-339-941 3,

ROOM FOR rent. down-
town Milton area. Laundry
facilities available. first/

last and references req.
905-878-0225.

Shared
Accommodation

MILTON PRIVATE bed-
room, shared accommoda-
tions in Dorset Park, family
room with Fireplace, game
room, pool. S800/mth,
utilities & internet are in-
cluded. First/ last/ refer-
ences. Call Joe
289-878-7911.

Cottages
For Rent

SAUBLE BEACH, cottage
with large private yard,
across the road from
sandy beach. 3-bedrooms.
Couple/ families only.
SB00 ./ week
519-794-3775.

LIVE-IN NANNY for 4
year old boy. Call Susan:
905-876-9397 (after 5PM).

_Monday to Friday 8:30 am. - 5:30 p.m.
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Monday 5 p.m. for Wednesday
accept cash, cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard,
sales Consultant. CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST
ring after the first day of publication. If an

ors must be reported before 5:30 p.m.

* Real Estate 100-135 e Business 140-169

* Community 240-299 « Merchandise 300-385
* Automotive 400-470 « Help Wanted 500-570

Daycare
Available

DAY CARE for children of
all ages. Flexible hours.
Clean, smoke free home in
safe baby proofed environ-
ment. Large indoor play
area. Fenced yard for out:
door activities. Across
street from park. Close to

school. Healthy lunch &
snacks. Priscilla
289-878-8629

EXPERIENCED ECE Care-
giver has openings in her
home daycare in the
Bronte and Laurier area.
Fun learning activities,
crafts, music, indoor/ out-
door play, nutritious lunch/
snacks. First Aid/ CPR,
background check and ref-

erences. Sharon
9056938253.

E!: E I bargain centre

GAS LAWNMOWER-
MULCHER, good condi-
tion. $75, 905-878-9984

Articles
For Sale_

COLORADO SPRUCE
Irees for sale. Various
sizes and prices. Contact

Michael, Cerelli Tree Farm.
905-299-9677.

1974 ALLIS Chalmers
/10 Ride-on Tractor. Excel
lent condition, 10 h.p.
$750. 416-712-2503

ALL NEW Beds! Plus/ pil-
lowtops, 10-15" thick, new
in plastic, vouble $250.,
Queen $275., King $500.
Visco Memory-foam*mat-
tress with cover, Queen

$750., King $950. Can De-
iver, 905-961-2073

CARPET | have several
1,000 yards of new Stain
Master & 100% nylon car-
pet. Will do livingroom &
hall for $389. Includes car-
pet, pad & installation (30

vards) Steve,
9056338192

HOT TUB (Spa) Covers
best price, Best quality. All
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